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SOCIETA' PARTECIPANTI

1 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT

2 APPIO 2009

3 APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT)

4 ARIA SPORT SSD

5 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L.

6 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL

7 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD

8 OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL

9 ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER

10 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA

11 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L.

12 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA

13 SIS ROMA NP

14 SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL

15 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI

16 VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD

100 MISTI FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 MAZZOTTA GEMMA 2004 RAG SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'20''00
2 CRISTOFARO ALESSIA 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'21''00
3 BARONE GIULIA 2004 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'22''00
4 GRISANTI CARLOTTA 2004 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'25''00
5 ROMANO SOFIA 2004 RAG S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'28''04
6 DARGENIO CAMILLA 2004 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'28''50
7 SALDIGLORIA SARA 2004 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'29''00
8 COLLABOLLETTA VITTORIA 2005 RAG S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'34''00
9 SPADAVECCHIA GIORGIA 2005 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'35''00

10 IMBRIALE ALICE 2005 RAG VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1'40''00
11 GIALLOMBARDO ALICE 2005 RAG S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'45''00

1 LOSCIALE FRANCESCA 2002 JUN A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'15''00
2 COCOLA BEATRICE 2002 JUN APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 1'17''40
3 ACCARDO FEDERICA 2003 JUN A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'18''00
4 BUCCIARELLI GIORGIA 2003 JUN A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'20''00
5 BENESTANTE ROSSELLA ROBERTA 2002 JUN APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 1'20''40
6 DI STEFANO FEDERICA 2003 JUN A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'24''00
7 SCIAHBASI CHIARA 2002 JUN A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'25''00
8 MIZZONI ROBERTA 2002 JUN SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'40''09

1 LOTTI MEGAN 2000 CAD A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'15''00
2 MADDALENA CLAUDIA 2001 CAD DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'35''00
3 DURASTANTE BEATRICE 2001 CAD DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'40''00
4 COPPOLA LIVIA 2001 CAD A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'42''40
5 ALBANO ELENA 2001 CAD S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'48''00
6 PISELLI CLAUDIA 2000 CAD A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2'00"00

1 BENNATI GIULIA 2005 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'30''00
2 FORMICHELLA ASIA 2005 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'30''00
3 GIOIA ALICE 2004 RAG APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 1'35''40
4 GRASSI ELISA 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'40''00
5 MARTINIS GIULIA 2005 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'40''00
6 LIONETTI VICTORIA 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'45''00

100 MISTI MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 ORCULLO JOHN FRANCIS 2004 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'16''70
2 CAREDDU LORENZO 2004 RAG SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'20''40
3 MASTRONARDI EDOARDO 2005 RAG SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'21''02
4 GANGEMI MATTEO 2004 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'22''00
5 D'AYALA VALVA GIOVANNI ASCANIO 2005 RAG VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1'22''60
6 VALENTE ERNESTO 2004 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'23''00
7 MILONE NICCOLÒ 2004 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'24''00
8 SPOSATO RICCARDO 2004 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'24''00
9 USSIA FABRIZIO 2004 RAG VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1'25''00
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10 LUCA' ALESSIO 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'26''00
11 MAGNARELLI OLEG 2004 RAG S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'30''00
12 MADDALENA FRANCESCO 2004 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'30''00

1 ARGENTIERI TOMMASO 2002 JUN S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'16''50
2 BRANDI NICHOLAS 2002 JUN A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'20''00
3 MATTAROCCIA ANDREA 2003 JUN SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'24''01
4 MELE PIETRO 2003 JUN S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'28''00
5 AUCIELLO LORENZO 2002 JUN S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'35''00
6 FABRI MIRCO 2002 JUN APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 2'00''00

1 AUGELLI RICCARDO 2001 CAD A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'15''00
2 CECCARELLI GIOVANNI 2001 CAD S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'16''00
3 D'ANGELI ANDREA 2000 CAD A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'25''40
4 CECINARIO VELA JIM MICHAEL 2000 CAD A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'29''00
5 TANFERNA GIOVANNI 2001 CAD S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'30''00
6 CASTILLO PIERO SEBASTIAN 2000 CAD MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'30''00
7 LAULETTA ALESSANDRO 2001 CAD A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'46''20

1 MARESCA DANIELE 2004 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'28''50
2 PRECIADO BRAD 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'29''00
3 USAI ALESSIO 2004 RAG SIS ROMA NP 1'35''00
4 PARAMENTOLA FEDERICO 2004 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'40''00
5 BALDI ALESSIO 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'43''00
6 PALONI FILIPPO 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'45''00
7 BRUNO PATRICK 2005 RAG SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'45''00
8 ZAPPITELLO MATTIA 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'55''00

100 MISTI MASTER 

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 MARINELLI LUCA 1999 M20 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'02''00
2 MALARA MARCO 1992 M25 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'05''00
3 VENDETTI EDOARDO 1996 M20 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'08''40
4 MARCHETTI EMANUELE 1997 M20 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'09''00
5 GUGLIOTTA YURI 1997 M20 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'09''00
6 LIGORI GIULIANO 1997 M20 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'09''00
7 CARROZZA STEFANO 1993 M25 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'09''10
8 CONSALVO FRANCESCO MARIA 1997 M20 VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1'12''70
9 MARIOTTI LORENZO 1998 M20 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'13''00

10 CARROZZA SIMONA 1997 M20 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'17''50
11 COPPOLA VITTORIA 1994 M25 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'19''00
12 CUTILLO GIOVANNI 1976 M40 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'20''00
13 BRONDO DAVIDE 1975 M40 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'20''00
14 QUAQUARELLI FRANCESCO 1966 M50 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'20''00
15 CAPORALETTI PAOLO 1986 M30 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'22''00
16 PROIETTI GIULIA 1998 M20 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'22''60
17 RIONTINO GIAN MATTEO 1972 M45 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'23''00
18 ANGELINI DARIO 1983 M35 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'24''60
19 PRINCIPALI LORENZO 1981 M35 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'25''00
20 MARCELLO LEONARDO 1998 M20 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'26''00
21 FABIANI SIGISMONDO 1975 M40 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'27''00
22 GIULIANI ANTONIO 1971 M45 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'30''00
23 D ANGELI MASSIMO 1956 M60 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'30''00
24 BARONE MARIA ISABELLA 1982 M35 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'30''60
25 BEI ARIANNA 1999 M20 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'34''00
26 SCANZANI STEFANO 1978 M40 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'34''00
27 MARCHETTI ANDREA 1968 M50 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'34''00
28 STASIO GIULIA 1990 M25 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'35''00
29 DI PASQUALE CHIARA 1999 M20 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'35''80
30 QUATRINI ANGELICA 1998 M20 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'36''00
31 AIROLDI MATTEO 1969 M50 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'37''00
32 CAPITANI SIMONE 1987 M30 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'38''05
33 FRATARCANGELI LUCA 1986 M30 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'38''05
34 NUCCETELLI CAMILLA 1999 M20 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'38''20
35 PERONI LAURA 1970 M45 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'39''00
36 TOCCI MARCO 1970 M45 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'40''00
37 MAIURI GIOVANNI 1974 M45 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'41''04
38 BERTOLAMI MARCO 1993 M25 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'43''00
39 SICURO ADOLFO 1963 M55 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'45''00
40 TORREGIANI  ROBERTO 1959 M60 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'45''00
41 PARRETTA ANTONIO 1965 M50 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'46''00
42 GRECCO PIERPAOLO 1973 M45 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'48''08
43 BAINTON KELLY LAUREN 1994 M25 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'50''00
44 LASTEI LEONARDO 1970 M45 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'50''00
45 SERAFINI STEFANO 1969 M50 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'50''00
46 DI NUNZIO MASSIMILIANO 1968 M50 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'50''00



47 PICCIARELLI VANESSA 1977 M40 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'55''00
48 BONELLI VITTORIO 1966 M50 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'55''00
49 MICHELONI ALESSANDRA 1985 M30 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 2'00''00
50 SISTO CRISTINA 1970 M45 APPIO 2009 2'00''00
51 DE CRISTOFARO GIANLUCA 1974 M45 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 2'00''00
52 MANICCIA PAOLO 1973 M45 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 2'00''00
53 BUONAMASSA MARIO 1964 M55 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2'10''00
54 ABBONIZIO PAOLA 1955 M60 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 2'54''00
55 MONTANI ELENA 1967 M50 APPIO 2009 3'00''00
56 CANESTRARI CLAUDIA 1966 M50 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 3'00''00
57 DE CUPIS FRANCESCO 1965 M50 APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 3'00''00
58 SCHIAVONE ROSANNA 1964 M55 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 3'00''00
59 ARENDT ANDREA CHRISTINE 1962 M55 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 3'00''00

100 STILE LIBERO  FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 COCOLA BEATRICE 2002 JUN APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 1'09''70
2 COSCARELLA FEDERICA 2003 JUN A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'10''00
3 BENESTANTE ROSSELLA ROBERTA 2002 JUN APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 1'10''40
4 CRISTOFARO ALESSIA 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'13''00
5 MAZZOTTA GEMMA 2004 RAG SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'15''00
6 GIOIA ALICE 2004 RAG APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 1'19''30
7 FORMICHELLA ASIA 2005 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'21''00
8 BENNATI GIULIA 2005 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'24''00
9 MADDALENA CLAUDIA 2001 CAD DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'24''00

10 GRASSI ELISA 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'27''00
11 SALDIGLORIA SARA 2004 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'27''00
12 MARTINIS GIULIA 2005 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'30''00
13 IMBRIALE ALICE 2005 RAG VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1'30''00
14 DE CUPIS CARLOTTA 2005 RAG APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 1'34''70
15 LIONETTI VICTORIA 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'35''00
16 GRISANTI CARLOTTA 2004 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'35''00
17 MIZZONI ROBERTA 2002 JUN SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'35''06
18 DURASTANTE BEATRICE 2001 CAD DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'40''00
19 MOCCIA ANNA 2004 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'55''00

100 STILE LIBERO  MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 CAREDDU LORENZO 2004 RAG SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'10''00
2 VALENTE ERNESTO 2004 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'12''00
3 CASTILLO PIERO SEBASTIAN 2000 CAD MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'12''00
4 MADDALENA FRANCESCO 2004 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'13''00
5 D'AYALA VALVA GIOVANNI ASCANIO 2005 RAG VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1'14''50
6 ROMAGNOLI EMANUELE 2005 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'18''00
7 USSIA FABRIZIO 2004 RAG VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1'18''00
8 MASTRONARDI EDOARDO 2005 RAG SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'18''07
9 PRECIADO BRAD 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'19''00

10 LUCA' ALESSIO 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'20''00
11 PARAMENTOLA FEDERICO 2004 RAG DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'20''00
12 MATTAROCCIA ANDREA 2003 JUN SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'20''04
13 COSCARELLA GABRIELE 2005 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'24''00
14 CHIABRERA PAOLO 2005 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'25''00
15 BALDI ALESSIO 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'27''00
16 BRUNO PATRICK 2005 RAG SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'30''00
17 MARESCA DANIELE 2004 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'30''00
18 ACCOGLI ANDREA 2005 RAG A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'35''00
19 USAI ALESSIO 2004 RAG SIS ROMA NP 1'35''80
20 PALONI FILIPPO 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'38''00
21 ZAPPITELLO MATTIA 2005 RAG S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'46''00
22 FABRI MIRCO 2002 JUN APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 2'00''00

100 STILE LIBERO  MASTER

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 MARINELLI LUCA 1999 M20 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 57''00
2 MALARA MARCO 1992 M25 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 57''00
3 GIANESE DARIO 1962 M55 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'00''50
4 CONSALVO FRANCESCO MARIA 1997 M20 VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1'05''80
5 QUAQUARELLI FRANCESCO 1966 M50 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'08''00
6 BRONDO DAVIDE 1975 M40 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'10''00
7 RIONTINO GIAN MATTEO 1972 M45 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'12''00
8 CUCUZZELLA DANIELE 1998 M20 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'14''00
9 GIULIANI ANTONIO 1971 M45 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'15''00

10 DI BATTISTA ROBERTO 1979 M40 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'16''00
11 MARCHETTI ANDREA 1968 M50 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'17''00
12 SICURO ADOLFO 1963 M55 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'17''00
13 PRINCIPALI LORENZO 1981 M35 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'19''00



14 SERAFINI STEFANO 1969 M50 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'20''00
15 MAIURI GIOVANNI 1974 M45 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'26''07
16 PERONI LAURA 1970 M45 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'27''00
17 DEL MASTRO ANDREA 1988 M30 APPIO 2009 1'30''00
18 LASTEI LEONARDO 1970 M45 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'30''00
19 TOCCI MARCO 1970 M45 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'30''00
20 DI NUNZIO MASSIMILIANO 1968 M50 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'30''00
21 FRATARCANGELI LUCA 1986 M30 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'31''01
22 CAPITANI SIMONE 1987 M30 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'31''05
23 PARRETTA ANTONIO 1965 M50 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'32''00
24 GRECCO PIERPAOLO 1973 M45 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'33''02
25 BAINTON KELLY LAUREN 1994 M25 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'35''00
26 PACELLA FABRIZIA 1975 M40 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'40''00
27 MANICCIA PAOLO 1973 M45 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'40''00
28 FUSCO VINCENZO 1954 M65 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'40''00
29 PICCIARELLI VANESSA 1977 M40 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'41''00
30 MIRALDI ANAMARIA DA GRACA 1980 M35 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'42''00
31 D'ADDERIO LAURA 1995 M20 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'45''00
32 MICHELONI ALESSANDRA 1985 M30 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'45''00
33 DE CRISTOFARO GIANLUCA 1974 M45 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'45''00
34 SALVATORI NICOLETTA 1965 M50 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'52''00
35 NITOGLIA MARZIA 1989 M30 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1'55''00
36 CANESTRARI CLAUDIA 1966 M50 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 2'00''00
37 SCHIAVONE ROSANNA 1964 M55 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 2'00''00
38 ARENDT ANDREA CHRISTINE 1962 M55 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 2'00''00
39 ABBONIZIO PAOLA 1955 M60 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 2'00''00
40 DE CUPIS FRANCESCO 1965 M50 APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 3'00''00
41 DE ROSA FABIO 1978 M40 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 3'00''00

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ASSOLUTA F

 SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 2'10''00

DE CUPIS CARLOTTA (RAG) GIOIA ALICE (RAG) COCOLA BEATRICE (BENESTANTE ROSSELLA ROBERTA (JUN)

2 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2'20''00
COLLABOLLETTA VITTORIA (RAG) ROMANO SOFIA (RAG) GIALLOMBARDO ALICALBANO ELENA (CAD)

3 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 3'40''00
GRASSI ELISA (RAG) SALDIGLORIA SARA (RAG) LIONETTI VICTORIA (CRISTOFARO ALESSIA (RAG)

4 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 4'00''00
MAZZOTTA GEMMA (RAG) MAZZOTTA GAIA (ES A1) DI LERNIA CLAUDIA (TRENCIN SOFIA (ES A1)

5 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT S.T.
ACCARDO FEDERICA (JUN) LOTTI MEGAN (CAD) LOSCIALE FRANCES SCIAHBASI CHIARA (JUN)

6 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. S.T.
DURASTANTE BEATRICE (CAD) FORMICHELLA ASIA (RAG) BENNATI  GIULIA (RAMADDALENA CLAUDIA (CAD)

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ASSOLUTA M

 SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2'00''00

CECCARELLI GIOVANNI (CAD) ARGENTIERI TOMMASO (JUN) MELE PIETRO (JUN) AUCIELLO LORENZO (JUN)

2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 3'20''00
LUCA' ALESSIO (RAG) PRECIADO BRAD (RAG) MARESCA DANIELE (VALENTE ERNESTO (RAG)

3 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT S.T.
AUGELLI RICCARDO (CAD) BRANDI NICHOLAS (JUN) D'ANGELI ANDREA (CSPOSATO RICCARDO (RAG)

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL MASTER F

 SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL S.T.

STASIO GIULIA (M25) MICHELONI ALESSANDRA (M30) D'ADDERIO LAURA (MBAINTON KELLY LAUREN (M25)

2 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT S.T.
COPPOLA VITTORIA (M25) DI PASQUALE CHIARA (M 20) QUATRINI ANGELICANUCCETELLI CAMILLA (M 20)

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL MASTER M

 SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'50''00

VENDETTI EDOARDO (M 20) LIGORI GIULIANO (M 20) CARROZZA STEFANOMARCHETTI EMANUELE (M 20)

2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 2'50''00
MALARA MARCO (M25) PARRETTA ANTONIO (M50) GIULIANI ANTONIO (MQUAQUARELLI FRANCESCO (M50)



3 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL S.T.
BERTOLAMI MARCO (M25) GIANESE DARIO (M55) BRONDO DAVIDE (M4SICURO ADOLFO (M55)

4 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT S.T.
MARCELLO LEONARDO (M 20) MARIOTTI LORENZO (M 20) SCANZANI STEFANOCAPORALETTI PAOLO (M30)

75 MISTI FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 CAFARO CARLOTTA 2013 BABY SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 2'50''00

1 PAOLUCCI LUDOVICA 2012 GIOV ARIA SPORT SSD 1'30''06
2 ORSINI GIULIA 2012 GIOV ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
3 LOZITO GIORGIA 2012 GIOV SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00
4 VALIANTE VIOLA 2012 GIOV SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00
5 CALVO OLIMPIA 2012 GIOV S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2'20''00

1 MINIERO SARAH 2011 ALL ARIA SPORT SSD 1'13''02
2 BLASI GAIA 2011 ALL ARIA SPORT SSD 1'13''09
3 PALAIA ELENA 2011 ALL S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'26''10
4 SIDDI ILARIA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1'34''00
5 ELEUTERI EVA 2011 ALL S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'34''50
6 SUPPA REBECCA 2011 ALL S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'40''00
7 PELLICCIA ALICE 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1'43''00
8 BOCCACCI CECILIA 2011 ALL APPIO 2009 1'45''00
9 PIRROCCO AURORA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1'47''00

10 GRAVINA CHIARA 2011 ALL SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 1'50''00
11 CARUMANI MARTINA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1'50''00
12 POMPEI SUSANNA 2011 ALL S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 2'00''00
13 PRINCIPE ALICE 2011 ALL S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 2'00''00

CHIALASTRI NINA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
PIATTELLI SOPHIE 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
PISELLI ELEONORA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
PALMA LINDA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
MAGNANTE CHRISTINE 2011 ALL SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2'00''00
DEL ROSSO FIAMMA 2011 ALL SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 2'30''00

75 MISTI MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 MICHELI LEONARDO 2012 GIOV ARIA SPORT SSD 1'29''08
2 SILVINO NICOLAS 2012 GIOV A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'30''00
3 SILVINO MATTEO 2012 GIOV A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'38''00
4 DE SANTIS MARCO 2012 GIOV A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'40''00
5 PAOLUCCI SAMUEL 2012 GIOV APPIO 2009 1'45''00
6 INCITTI MATTIA 2012 GIOV SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'50''03
7 CIUCCI LORENZO MARIA 2012 GIOV S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2'00''00
8 MASSIMIANI DIEGO 2012 GIOV ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
9 COSTA DAVIDE 2012 GIOV SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00

1 CIUCCI PIETRO MASSIMO 2011 ALL S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'20''50
2 SANTOPRETE MATTEO 2011 ALL SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'30''00
3 VICENTINI ROBERTO 2011 ALL SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'30''00
4 MERLINO GIOVANNI 2011 ALL S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'31''60
5 FELICIANI LORENZO 2011 ALL APPIO 2009 1'45''00
6 SCANNAVINI FLAVIO 2011 ALL SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'45''00
7 PALMA VALERIO 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
8 ASCENZI FEDERICO 2011 ALL NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2'00''00

CONTE VALERIO 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
DI NOTA SIMONE 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
DORDEI ALESSANDRO 2011 ALL SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00
MARCONI GABRIELE 2011 ALL SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 2'20''00

75 STILE LIBERO  FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 MINIERO SARAH 2011 ALL ARIA SPORT SSD 1'09''02
2 BLASI GAIA 2011 ALL ARIA SPORT SSD 1'09''06
3 SIDDI ILARIA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1'20''00
4 PAOLUCCI LUDOVICA 2012 GIOV ARIA SPORT SSD 1'25''03
5 FACCIARONI FRANCESCA 2012 GIOV OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 1'30''00
6 PELLICCIA ALICE 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1'30''00
7 DI FRANCO CAROLA 2011 ALL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'30''00
8 CARUMANI MARTINA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1'32''00
9 DI NAPOLI VIRGINIA 2012 GIOV OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 1'35''00

CATEGORIE BABY, GIOVANISSIMI e ALLIEVI  RITROVO ORE 16,45



10 PIRROCCO AURORA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1'35''00
11 SUPPA REBECCA 2011 ALL S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'35''00
12 BASILE EMMA 2011 ALL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'40''00
13 FERRONI SARA 2011 ALL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'45''00
14 CHIALASTRI NINA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1'45''00
15 PISELLI ELEONORA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1'45''00
16 POMPEI SUSANNA 2011 ALL S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'55''00
17 PRINCIPE ALICE 2011 ALL S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'55''00
18 ORSINI GIULIA 2012 GIOV ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
19 LOZITO GIORGIA 2012 GIOV SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00
20 VALIANTE VIOLA 2012 GIOV SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00
21 PIATTELLI SOPHIE 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
22 PALMA LINDA 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
23 MAGNANTE CHRISTINE 2011 ALL SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2'00''00

75 STILE LIBERO  MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 SANTOPRETE MATTEO 2011 ALL SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'15''00
2 VICENTINI ROBERTO 2011 ALL SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'15''00
3 MICHELI LEONARDO 2012 GIOV ARIA SPORT SSD 1'25''03
4 SCANNAVINI FLAVIO 2011 ALL SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'30''00
5 PALMA VALERIO 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1'32''00
6 INCITTI MATTIA 2012 GIOV SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'55''03
7 PICONE CHRISTIAN 2013 BABY SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00
8 MASSIMIANI DIEGO 2012 GIOV ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
9 COSTA DAVIDE 2012 GIOV SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00

10 CONTE VALERIO 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
11 DI NOTA SIMONE 2011 ALL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2'00''00
12 ASCENZI FEDERICO 2011 ALL NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2'00''00
13 DORDEI ALESSANDRO 2011 ALL SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00
14 MAVELY DHANIEL BABY 2011 ALL SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 2'20''00

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL BABY

 SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 3'40''00

ELEUTERI EVA (ALL) PALAIA ELENA (ALL) CIUCCI PIETRO MASSMERLINO GIOVANNI (ALL)

2 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 4'00''00
LOZITO GIORGIA (GIOV) VALIANTE VIOLA (GIOV) VICENTINI ROBERTOSANTOPRETE MATTEO (ALL)

3 ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER S.T.
DI NOTA SIMONE (ALL) PELLICCIA ALICE (ALL) SIDDI ILARIA (ALL) PALMA VALERIO (ALL)

100 MISTI FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 BARBATO GIORGIA 2010 ESC A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'55''00
2 STAMPONE ELISA 2010 ESC DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2'00''00
3 ANTINORI LIVIA 2010 ESC A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2'00''00
4 D'ANGELO MARTINA 2010 ESC NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2'00''60
5 CASSINIS ELISA 2010 ESC S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2'02''04
6 MARINO ELETTRA 2010 ESC S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2'10''00
7 GIARDINI FLAVIA 2010 ESC S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2'20''00
8 LOZITO CHIARA 2010 ESC SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'30''00
9 BRIGNONE SIRIA 2010 ESC SIS ROMA NP 3'00''00

10 ALTIERI SARA 2010 ESC APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 3'00''00

1 DI GIROLAMO CHIARA 2009 B1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'38''00
2 MIZZONI VITTORIA 2009 B1 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'49''03
3 GIRALDI CAMILLA 2009 B1 ARIA SPORT SSD 1'52''05
4 BIDINI NICOLE 2009 B1 SIS ROMA NP 1'52''20
5 IELAPI FLAMINIA 2009 B1 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2'10''00
6 SABET AMAAL 2009 B1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'10''00
7 DE BARDI GIULIA 2009 B1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2'19''90
8 GRUOSSO ALICE 2009 B1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 3'00''00
9 LO SARDO TEA 2009 B1 SIS ROMA NP 3'00''00

1 BUCCIARELLI GIOIA 2008 B2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'31''00
2 BUNGARO ELISA 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'37''00
3 SICHIN ILARIA 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'40''00
4 ALBANESI VALERIA 2008 B2 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'42''10
5 PAZZANI ELISA 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'45''00
6 BONELLI CECILIA 2008 B2 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'45''00
7 SCANZANI ARIANNA 2008 B2 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'45''00
8 ROSSETTI CAROLA 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'45''00
9 PERUSSINO ELEONORA 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'48''00

CATEGORIE  ESC B/1, B/2, A/1 e A/2  FEMMINE RITROVO ORE 17,30



10 CECINARIO VELA ELISA 2008 B2 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'50''00
11 SPINA MARTINA 2008 B2 SIS ROMA NP 1'53''90
12 ROSSETTI MARTA 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2'00''00

1 MAZZOTTA GAIA 2007 A1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'20''00
2 DI LERNIA CLAUDIA 2007 A1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'20''80
3 ANDALORO MARTA 2007 A1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'27''30
4 TRENCIN SOFIA 2007 A1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'30''00
5 BELLUOMINI LIVIA 2007 A1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'30''00
6 FIORENTINO ELISA 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'37''05
7 DE STEFANO SILVESTRI EMMA 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'40''00
8 DE VIVO ALICE 2007 A1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'40''00
9 MILONE GINEVRA 2007 A1 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'55''00

10 MINCIARELLI GIULIA 2007 A1 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'55''00
11 IMBRIALE LUNA 2007 A1 VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1'55''00
12 POMPEI SOFIA 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'58''00

1 VITELLI SOFIA 2006 A2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'35''00
2 D'INTINO MICHELA 2006 A2 SIS ROMA NP 1'35''50
3 CARAVAGLIA CLAUDIA 2006 A2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'38''00
4 COSTANTINO IRENE 2006 A2 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'45''00
5 PUIAC CARLA BIANCA 2006 A2 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'50''00
6 USAI ELISA 2006 A2 SIS ROMA NP 1'57''50
7 BIANCUCCI ELISABETTA 2006 A2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'58''00
8 TIBURZI EMMA 2006 A2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'59''00
9 GUIDI CHIARA 2006 A2 APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 3'00''00

1 SIMONETTI RACHELE 2007 A1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'50''00
2 SAVONAROTA GIULIA 2008 B2 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'56''05
3 MARINELLI ELEONORA 2009 B1 APPIO 2009 2'00''00
4 FIASCHETTI  CHARLOTTE 2009 B1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'30''00
5 SPALLACCI FRANCESCA 2008 B2 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'30''00
6 TURETTA GAIA 2007 A1 APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 3'00''00

100 STILE LIBERO  FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 DI LERNIA CLAUDIA 2007 A1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'15''00
2 MAZZOTTA GAIA 2007 A1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'15''00
3 DE BARDI GIULIA 2009 B1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'16''90
4 VITELLI SOFIA 2006 A2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'19''00
5 TRENCIN SOFIA 2007 A1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'20''00
6 D'INTINO MICHELA 2006 A2 SIS ROMA NP 1'22''01
7 BUCCIARELLI GIOIA 2008 B2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'23''40
8 ANDALORO MARTA 2007 A1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'25''90
9 CARAVAGLIA CLAUDIA 2006 A2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'26''00

10 BELLUOMINI LIVIA 2007 A1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'28''00
11 DE VIVO ALICE 2007 A1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'29''00
12 FIORENTINO ELISA 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'29''05
13 COSTANTINO IRENE 2006 A2 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1'30''00
14 SICHIN ILARIA 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'32''00
15 DE STEFANO SILVESTRI EMMA 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'32''00
16 SPINA MARTINA 2008 B2 SIS ROMA NP 1'33''12
17 DI GIROLAMO CHIARA 2009 B1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'34''00
18 BUNGARO ELISA 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'34''00
19 PAZZANI ELISA 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'39''00
20 PERUSSINO ELEONORA 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'41''00
21 BIDINI NICOLE 2009 B1 SIS ROMA NP 1'41''46
22 ROSSETTI MARTA 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'42''00
23 POMPEI SOFIA 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'43''00
24 SIMONETTI RACHELE 2007 A1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'43''00
25 MIZZONI VITTORIA 2009 B1 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'43''01
26 STAMPONE ELISA 2010 ESC DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'45''00
27 IMBRIALE LUNA 2007 A1 VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1'45''00
28 GIRALDI CAMILLA 2009 B1 ARIA SPORT SSD 1'45''04
29 USAI ELISA 2006 A2 SIS ROMA NP 1'48''30
30 D'ANGELO MARTINA 2010 ESC NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'48''98
31 BIANCUCCI ELISABETTA 2006 A2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'53''00
32 TIBURZI EMMA 2006 A2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'55''00
33 SABET AMAAL 2009 B1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00
34 ESPOSITO GAIA 2009 B1 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2'00''00
35 ROSSETTI CAROLA 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2'00''00
36 SAVONAROTA GIULIA 2008 B2 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2'10''05
37 LOZITO CHIARA 2010 ESC SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'15''00
38 FIASCHETTI  CHARLOTTE 2009 B1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'15''00
39 SPALLACCI FRANCESCA 2008 B2 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'15''00
40 BRIGNONE SIRIA 2010 ESC SIS ROMA NP 3'00''00



41 ALTIERI SARA 2010 ESC APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 3'00''00
42 GRUOSSO ALICE 2009 B1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 3'00''00
43 LO SARDO TEA 2009 B1 SIS ROMA NP 3'00''00
44 TURETTA GAIA 2007 A1 APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 3'00''00
45 GUIDI CHIARA 2006 A2 APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 3'00''00

100 MISTI MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 PERSI FRANCESCO 2010 ESC ARIA SPORT SSD 1'31''08
2 ZANNETTI MATTEO 2010 ESC ARIA SPORT SSD 1'32''05
3 DE LORENZO ANDREA 2010 ESC A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'36''00
4 CLEMENTI FEDERICO 2010 ESC A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'45''00
5 MAGRELLI ANDREA 2010 ESC S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'50''00
6 CINTIA FLAVIO 2010 ESC ARIA SPORT SSD 1'51''06
7 PORFIDIA MASSIMO 2010 ESC S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'51''30
8 CABIZZA MARCO 2010 ESC A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'55''00
9 ROSCA NICOLAS 2010 ESC S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 2'00''00

10 BETTI CRISTIAN 2010 ESC S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 2'00''00
11 MARTINELLI DAVIDE 2010 ESC SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'30''00

1 CAUSI NICOLO' 2009 B1 SIS ROMA NP 1'36''80
2 NATALI VALERIO 2009 B1 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'43''00
3 SGUERA DENIS  2009 B1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'44''20
4 RENNA LUCIO 2009 B1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2'00''00
5 ZANATTA GIANMARCO 2009 B1 ARIA SPORT SSD 2'07''03
6 RITONDALE MATTIA ALFONSO 2009 B1 SIS ROMA NP 2'10''80
7 POLIDORO GIANMARCO 2009 B1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2'29''20
8 PALUMBO CHRISTIAN 2009 B1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'30''00
9 GIGANTE FRANCESCO 2009 B1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'30''00

1 PORCU LORENZO 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'30''00
2 MARCHETTI MICHELE 2008 B2 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'33''08
3 PICUCCIO MATTIA 2008 B2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'34''00
4 ASTOLFI LORENZO 2008 B2 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'38''06
5 CUFFARO SIMONE 2008 B2 SIS ROMA NP 1'49''10
6 MILIOTO MATTIA ALESSANDRO 2008 B2 SIS ROMA NP 1'51''60
7 FRASCA COSTARELLI ANDREA 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'55''00
8 FORNELLA NICOLO' 2008 B2 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'56''04
9 CAMPANA ANDREA 2008 B2 SIS ROMA NP 1'59''00

10 ZAPPITELLO MANUEL 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 2'00''00
11 SERRA DAMIANO 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 2'00''00
12 ANGOTZI GABRIELE 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 2'00''00

1 KUCHERIVSKYY ALEXANDER 2007 A1 SIS ROMA NP 1'29''60
2 MASTRONARDI VALERIO 2007 A1 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'31''03
3 BENCHICI MATIA 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'38''00
4 MAURA JOELE 2007 A1 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'38''50
5 ORLANDO VALERIO 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'40''00
6 ORLANDI GIUSEPPE 2007 A1 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'40''00
7 ANELLI LUCA 2007 A1 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'42''06
8 BARBATO LORENZO 2007 A1 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'45''00
9 SALDIGLORIA MATTIA 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'46''05

10 ANGOTZI DAVIDE 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'55''00
11 MATERAZZO JACOPO 2007 A1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00
12 SGARAMELLA FLAVIO 2007 A1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'20''00

1 SGUERA NICCOLO' 2006 A2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'25''50
2 ARNAUTU PAOLO 2006 A2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'26''00
3 PERCIBALLI MANUEL 2006 A2 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'28''03
4 PISCITELLO SIMONE 2006 A2 SIS ROMA NP 1'29''70
5 ALBANO GIOVANNI 2006 A2 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'32''90
6 ORSINI GIUSEPPE 2006 A2 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1'37''00
7 FINIZIA CHRISTIAN 2006 A2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'38''20
8 DURASTANTE LEONARDO 2006 A2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'40''00
9 MAURA DARIO 2006 A2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'46''00

10 ABBATE VALERIO 2006 A2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'54''00

1 BERGANTINO ARMANDO 2007 A1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'40''00
2 GATTI GABRIELE 2010 ESC DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'42''00
3 LORETI DANILO 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'48''00
4 MARCOCCIA FEDERICO 2007 A1 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'50''08
5 NARDI MARCELLO 2010 ESC SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 2'00''00
6 PROIETTI NICOLA 2009 B1 ARIA SPORT SSD 2'06''03
7 DORE CARLO 2010 ESC SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 2'10''00
8 DI CESARE GIANLUCA 2010 ESC SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 2'10''00

CATEGORIE  ESC B/1, B/2, A/1 e A/2  MASCHI RITROVO ORE 18,30



9 CICCARELLI VALERIO MARIA 2010 ESC SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 2'15''00
10 DI GIUSEPPE PIERO 2010 ESC SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 2'20''00
11 LORUSSO PATRIZIO 2010 ESC SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 2'25''00
12 MATACOTTA VALERIO 2010 ESC SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'30''00
13 MARSELLI ANDREA 2010 ESC SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 2'30''00
14 SCANNAVINI DAMIANO 2010 ESC SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'30''00
15 LUSCI CHRISTIAN 2008 B2 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'30''00
16 MANZI ANDREA 2010 ESC NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 3'00''00

100 STILE LIBERO  MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 SGUERA NICCOLO' 2006 A2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'13''70
2 ARNAUTU PAOLO 2006 A2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'15''90
3 PORCU LORENZO 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'20''00
4 BENCHICI MATIA 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'20''00
5 DURASTANTE LEONARDO 2006 A2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'20''00
6 PICUCCIO MATTIA 2008 B2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'20''47
7 KUCHERIVSKYY ALEXANDER 2007 A1 SIS ROMA NP 1'21''33
8 PISCITELLO SIMONE 2006 A2 SIS ROMA NP 1'22''40
9 MASTRONARDI VALERIO 2007 A1 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'23''04

10 CAUSI NICOLO' 2009 B1 SIS ROMA NP 1'25''99
11 PERSI FRANCESCO 2010 ESC ARIA SPORT SSD 1'26''03
12 MARCHETTI MICHELE 2008 B2 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'27''06
13 PERCIBALLI MANUEL 2006 A2 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'27''06
14 ZANNETTI MATTEO 2010 ESC ARIA SPORT SSD 1'27''09
15 BERGANTINO ARMANDO 2007 A1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'30''00
16 SALDIGLORIA MATTIA 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'30''05
17 ASTOLFI LORENZO 2008 B2 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'33''01
18 MAGRELLI ANDREA 2010 ESC S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'35''00
19 ANELLI LUCA 2007 A1 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'35''02
20 SGUERA DENIS  2009 B1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 1'36''00
21 LORETI DANILO 2008 B2 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'36''00
22 CUFFARO SIMONE 2008 B2 SIS ROMA NP 1'37''08
23 GATTI GABRIELE 2010 ESC DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'38''00
24 ORLANDO VALERIO 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'38''00
25 MAURA JOELE 2007 A1 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'38''09
26 ROSCA NICOLAS 2010 ESC S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'40''00
27 MANZIONE RICCARDO 2009 B1 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1'40''00
28 MAURA DARIO 2006 A2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'42''00
29 BETTI CRISTIAN 2010 ESC S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'45''00
30 FRASCA COSTARELLI ANDREA 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'45''00
31 ANGOTZI DAVIDE 2007 A1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'47''00
32 FORNELLA NICOLO' 2008 B2 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'47''02
33 RENNA LUCIO 2009 B1 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'48''00
34 MILIOTO MATTIA ALESSANDRO 2008 B2 SIS ROMA NP 1'48''40
35 MARCOCCIA FEDERICO 2007 A1 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 1'50''02
36 CINTIA FLAVIO 2010 ESC ARIA SPORT SSD 1'51''08
37 ZANATTA GIANMARCO 2009 B1 ARIA SPORT SSD 1'52''04
38 CAMPANA ANDREA 2008 B2 SIS ROMA NP 1'53''01
39 ANGOTZI GABRIELE 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'54''00
40 STENDARDI ANDREA 2010 ESC OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 1'55''00
41 SERRA DAMIANO 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'57''00
42 ZAPPITELLO MANUEL 2008 B2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'58''00
43 ABBATE VALERIO 2006 A2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 1'58''00
44 CLABASSI NICOLAS 2010 ESC A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2'00''00
45 ANGEL ALI MATTIAS 2009 B1 OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2'00''00
46 MATERAZZO JACOPO 2007 A1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'00''00
47 FINIZIA CHRISTIAN 2006 A2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2'00''00
48 PROIETTI NICOLA 2009 B1 ARIA SPORT SSD 2'05''05
49 MARTINELLI DAVIDE 2010 ESC SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'10''00
50 PONTI LEONARDO 2010 ESC A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2'13''00
51 MATACOTTA VALERIO 2010 ESC SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'15''00
52 CATANZARO GIOVANNI PAOLO 2010 ESC A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2'15''00
53 LEONTE DAVID 2010 ESC A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2'15''00
54 SCANNAVINI DAMIANO 2010 ESC SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'15''00
55 PALUMBO CHRISTIAN 2009 B1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'15''00
56 GIGANTE FRANCESCO 2009 B1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'15''00
57 LUSCI CHRISTIAN 2008 B2 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'15''00
58 SGARAMELLA FLAVIO 2007 A1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'15''00
59 PALMIERI GABRIELE 2006 A2 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2'15''00
60 POLIDORO GIANMARCO 2009 B1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2'27''50
61 MANZI ANDREA 2010 ESC NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 3'00''00
62 RITONDALE MATTIA ALFONSO 2009 B1 SIS ROMA NP 3'00''00

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ESORDIENTI C

 SOCIETA' T.ISCR



1 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT S.T.
BARBATO GIORGIA (ES C) DE LORENZO ANDREA (ES C) ANTINORI LIVIA (ES CCABIZZA MARCO (ES C)

2 ARIA SPORT SSD S.T.
ZANNETTI MATTEO (ES C) MINIERO SARAH (ALL) BLASI GAIA (ALL) PERSI FRANCESCO (ES C)

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ESORDIENTI B

 SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2'30''00

GRUOSSO ALICE (ES B1) BUCCIARELLI GIOIA (ES B2) SGUERA DENIS   (ESPICUCCIO  MATTIA (ES B2)

2 SIS ROMA NP 2'35''00
BIDINI NICOLE (ES B1) CUFFARO SIMONE (ES B2) SPINA MARTINA (ES CAUSI NICOLO' (ES B1)

3 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 3'54''00
BETTI CRISTIAN (ES C) PAZZANI ELISA (ES B2) PERUSSINO ELEONOMAGRELLI ANDREA (ES C)

4 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 4'00''00
PALUMBO CHRISTIAN (ES B1) LUSCI CHRISTIAN (ES B2) SABET AMAAL (ES B1SPALLACCI FRANCESCA (ES B2)

5 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. S.T.
DI GIROLAMO CHIARA (ES B1) LORETI DANILO (ES B2) SICHIN  ILARIA (ES B PORCU  LORENZO (ES B2)

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ESORDIENTI A

 SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2'25''00

DE BARDI GIULIA (ES B1) ANDALORO MARTA (ES A1) SGUERA NICCOLO' (EARNAUTU PAOLO (ES A2)

2 SIS ROMA NP 2'25''00
USAI ELISA  (ES A2) D'INTINO  MICHELA (ES A2) PISCITELLO SIMONE KUCHERIVSKYY ALEXANDER (ES A1)

3 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 3'10''00
CARAVAGLIA CLAUDIA (ES A2) SALDIGLORIA MATTIA (ES A1) FIORENTINO ELISA (EBENCHICI MATIA (ES A1)

4 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. S.T.
BELLUOMINI LIVIA (ES A1) DURASTANTE  LEONARDO (ES A2) VITELLI SOFIA (ES A2ARDOVINI FRANCESCO (ES A1)

INFO: WWW.ASIROMA.ORG - settorenuoto@asiroma.org
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